CHALLENGE CIF / MCGC 2021

N° Points Point Total pts Point Point. Total pts Total Point Point Total pts Point Point Totalpts  poea] pts
L. oints Points __.. oints oints A i é oints oints oints oints .
équi Amateur " Nijkerk/ i Osnabriick/ mterme Narbonne . Hambourg  ohampion
Nijkerk Pau Osnabriick Barcelone diaire Narbonne Assen Perpignan Hambourg /
pe Pau Barcelone [Assen nat
desnts Perpionan
Enguerrand Thibaut & 4 s 18 14 s 4 5
1 4 18 22 34 5 61
Chassagne D & D o s o . . 20 /. 1
Ledoux P. & Fils ’ 3 ” 3 11 -- 11 s
2 . 3 3 6 49 49 104
Escuriet J. M. ] s o s s 38 e 38
Pocholle A. & V. . 11 # 13 28 s 28 #
3 ) 1 13 24 36 66 126
Esnault Mickaél o ” o & ” 8 ” 38
Duhamel Frédéric s 13 s 2 19 - 14 --
4 13 2 15 33 52 100
Godeau Loic o s o s e 14 -- 38
Mahieux Christian s 24 s 12 27 s 20 s
5 24 12 36 65 58 159
Godeau Gaél o . o . . 38 . 38
Huyghe Philippe s/ 17 ” 17 18 -- 26 --
6 17 17 34 29 64 127
Humbert G. & S. o . o s s 11 -- 38
Dubois Ludovic . 29 & 5 20 & 38 /
7 ; 29 5 34 4 43 18
Jouannic Claude o ” o & & 21 & 5
Verove Pierre s 21 s 23 12 -- 13 -
8 ) 21 23 44 50 51 145
Lastique J.M. o s o s s 38 -- 38
Duroisel Fabrice s 5 s 25 17 s 15 s
9 . 5 25 30 55 25 110
Loncle Christian o . o & /. 38 ” 10
Pourchaux Pascal . 23 s 7 4 - 25 -
10 23 7 30 42 63 135
Pelangeon Guy o s o s / 38 -- 38
Neuville Dominique . 8 s 19 21 s 1 /
11 8 19 27 59 16 102
Thépot James o # o . & 38 & 15
Arc Yannick s 22 ” 38 38 -, 38 ”
12 . 22 38 60 45 50 155
Vovard Régis o s o s ” 7 - 12
Legrand P. & Fils & 27 s 21 3 £ 24 5
13 27 21 48 16 62 126
Duborper Arnaud o s o . . 13 . 38
Duquesnoy Franck s 38 ” 11 22 -- 17 --
14 38 11 49 60 30 139
Brakta Bruno o . o s s 38 -- 13
Bazille Philippe . 9 s 1 25 s 5 %
15 9 1 10 44 43 97
Marteau Bernard o s o & S 19 & 38
Martin Serge s 2 e 16 7 - 16 --
16 . 2 16 18 45 54 117
Orain J.P. o e o e e 38 -- 38
Atzori Michel s 38 s 38 23 s 18 s
17 38 38 76 33 21 130
Eraud J.M. o . o & . 10 s 3
Potelle P. & Fils s 38 / 38 15 - 38 -
18 . . 38 38 76 17 42 135
Gauthier Philippe o s o s s 2 -- 4
Dubois Michel # 12 & 15 19 & 7 &
19 12 15 27 57 45 129
Vanden Brande Pascal o ” o & ” 38 ” 38
Dhinnin Luc s 16 s 28 13 -- 9 --
20 ] ) 16 28 44 51 47 142
Mériot Patrick o s o s ” 38 - 38
Delepine .M. 5 33 5 29 38 2 38 &
21 ) 33 29 62 50 76 188
Blouin J.M. o s o . . 12 ” 38
Campagne Serge . 20 e 22, 24 -- 8 -
22 20 22 42 30 46 18
Billy Geoffrey o s 0 s s 6 -- 38
Delattre Henri & 7 & 32 29 & 21 /
23 7 32 39 33 30 102
Dos Santos M. & V. o s o & & 4 & 9
Poteaux José ” 26 s 38 8 - 38 -
24 . 26 38 64 46 76 186
Van Maercken Catherine o s o s ” 38 - 38
Vittel Eric 5 38 5 38 38 2 38 &
25 38 38 76 76 76 228
Van Maercken André o . o & s 38 & 38
Rezenthel G. & B. . 32 e 20 38 -- 38 --
26 32 20 52 39 49 140
Choteau Joél o / o s s 1 -- 11




CHALLENGE CIF / MCGC 2021

N° . . Total pts . . Total pts Total . . Total pts . . Totalpts oy pts
équi Amateur Points Points Nijkerk/ Points Points Osnabriick/ intermé Points  Points Narbonne Points Points Hambourg A
Nijkerk Pau Osnabriick Barcelone diaire Narbonne Assen Perpignan Hambourg /
pe Pau Barcelone des [Assen nat
DIS Perpionan

Loquet Marcel & 25 s 24 10 & 10 5

27 25 24 49 26 48 123
Michenet Joél o s o . . 16 /. 38
Grincourt Emmanuel s 28 ” 31 9 -- 12 --

28 o 28 31 59 47 50 156
Boucheron Olivier o . o s s 38 -- 38
Oboeuf Serge . 30 s 8 26 s 22 %

29 . 30 8 38 64 60 162
Lardeau Jean-Louis o s o F F 38 & 38
Cistar P. & Fils s 18 s 9 16 - 2 --

30 18 9 27 54 40 121
Bertrand Jean-claude o s o s ” 38 - 38
Guyo Famille & 14 s 27 2 s 27 5

31 i X 14 27 41 19 65 125
Trinquard Francis o / [o) s s 17 . 38
Renaud Maxime . 15 ” 30 5 -- 19 -

32 15 30 45 10 21 76
Provost A. & D. o s o e s 5 - 2
Pachla Jean . 6 s 4 6 s 6 /

33 . 6 4 10 24 14 48
Hallard Alain o ” o s ” 18 ” 8
Vanengelandt Olivier s 10 s 10 30 - 23 -

34 10 10 20 68 61 149
Cougnon/Chabot o s o ” ” 38 - 38
Taine Sonia ” 1 & 26 1 & 3 ”

35 1 26 27 10 10 47
Sécher Joseph o & o) # # 9 & 7
Fournez Pascal s 38 / 38 38 - 38 -

36 38 38 76 76 76 228
Videau Joél o / o s s 38 - 38
Thorel Ludovic . 31 s 14 38 38 s

37 . : 31 14 45 41 52 138
Akid Adil o ” o s & 3 ” 14
Ianni Frédéric s 19 s 6 38 -- 38 -

38 . 19 6 25 53 44 122
Charbonneau Alain o s o s ” 15 - 6




